11 Subat 2017 Cumartesi

6. Kosu Saat:20:30

ikramiye

Forma S

1

2

Atismi

ASALETLI(2)

ZIRVE TAY(8)
OGLUMBURAK(3)
TEZGEL GUR(6)
YALNIZKARTAL(5)
KURYE(4)

YESILVADI RUZGARI(7)

BEYBARAN(1)

Yas
4yaa

4yka
4yka
4ykk
4yaa
4yda
4yaa

4dyka

1.)29.000 &
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BENANADOLU - ZEHRA. 118

ARKARACA - KUFEL
TURBO - AKGKMAZ
GOBAKBEY - AYRLDA GEL
BERKSOY - DISi KARTAL
[ZBATUR- ALSEKLAVI.23
RUHKAN - AKSOY

BERKSOY - SUDE HANM

Yans Sonuglan

Handikap/DHOW
Siklet Jokey
59 SKAYA
50 KEMAL KURT
58 AKURSUN
525  H.PARILDAR
55 MUS.CELIK
56 MKESKIN
51 MBAYIR
60 MAH. TURAN

2) %
Sahip
SEREF ATLI

AWNI ASLAN

H.CAN CIKMAZ
ABDULKADIR YASARER
TEYFIK ORAN

SEREF ATLI

SERDAL ADALI

CEVHER GUMUSKOLAN

3) b
Antrendrii
MARSLAN

KDOGANER
Y.YILMAZ
MTURKOGLU
H.OZTOPRAK
MARSLAN
MYIGITER

MUS.YARDIMCI

Derece
1.46.00

1.46.47

1.46.96

14752

1.48.23

1.51.29

2.00.22

20122

Karma Adana Hipdromu

1500 Kum
4)

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
140 4665(1) 7 25Boy 59
1190 133(7) 4 25Boy 33
215 2476(2) 1 3Boy 57
530 438(5) 8 46
525 10963) 3 51
140 135(1) 5 53
385 876@4) 2 43
930 186) 6 61



